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Agricultural Economics Oregon State University 03/15/19 12,007 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Mu, Jianhong 12,007

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $12,007 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agrilife Administration DHHS-NIH-National Institute of Diabetes and
Digestive and Kidney Disorders

07/01/19 1,411,735 AL-RSRCH-DIRO *Stover, Patrick 1,131,250

280,485

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,411,735 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Animal Science Texas Beef Council 06/01/19 49,760 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Kerth, Christopher 16,918

Savell, Jeffrey 16,421

Miller, Rhonda 16,421

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $49,760 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biochemistry & Biophysics Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Inc. 12/11/19 70,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Kurouski, Dzmitry 35,000

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $35,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas International Produce Association, 12/01/19 200,000 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Searcy, Stephen 100,000

Nasa - Jet Propulsion Lab 11/04/19 40,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Mohanty, Binayak 40,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $140,000 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Ecosystem Science And
Management

International Paper Company 11/01/19 114,430 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Popescu, Sorin 85,822

Malambo, Lonesome 28,608

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Award Amount - $114,430 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Knowledge Based Systems, Inc. 07/15/19 100,560 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Myles, Kevin 50,280

Adelman, Zachary 50,280

Texas Department of Agriculture 12/01/19 150,000 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 150,000

Cotton Incorporated 11/01/19 12,530 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 12,530
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Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $263,090 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Horticultural Science Development Alternatives, Inc. (Dai) 11/01/18 317,962 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Davis, Tim 317,962

USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 299,376 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Vales, Maria Isabel 299,376

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $617,338 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology Pioneer Hi-Bred International, Inc. 12/11/19 70,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Kolomiets, Mikhailo 35,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $35,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Soil & Crop Science North Carolina State University 09/01/19 385,638 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan,
Muthukumar

385,638

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $385,638 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Veterinary Pathobiology DOI-National Park Service 08/21/19 100,513 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Derr, James 100,513

The American Society Of Veterinary Clini 11/30/19 1,100 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Nabity, Mary 1,100

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $101,613 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Wildlife & Fisheries USDA-National Institute of Food And
Agriculture

09/01/19 161,291 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 161,291

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Award Amount - $161,291 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Amarillo Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 11,500 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Marek, Thomas 11,500

Land O'lakes, Inc. 09/20/19 242,008 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 242,008

BASF Corporation 07/15/19 12,480 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Szczepaniec, Adrianna 12,480

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $265,988 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Corpus Christi Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 6,325 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 6,325

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $6,325 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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El Paso Cotton Incorporated 01/01/19 5,000 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Ganjegunte Keshava,
Murthy

5,000

El Paso: Total Dept Award Amount - $5,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Lubbock United Sorghum Checkoff Program 05/15/19 8,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Keeling, Jack 8,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $8,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Overton Dummen Na, Inc. 09/01/19 10,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Pemberton, H 10,000

Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

San Angelo University of Texas System - University Lands 09/01/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-SANG *Walker, John 20,000

San Angelo: Total Dept Award Amount - $20,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Uvalde Texas International Produce Association, 12/01/19 200,000 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Malla, Subas 100,000

Uvalde: Total Dept Award Amount - $100,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

December Total: 3,742,215
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Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 332,344 4 1 17,715 2 0 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 12,007 1 0 227,931 8 3 5,808,764 8 3 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 1,411,735 1 1 4,701,649 3 3 1,000,000 1 1 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 49,760 1 1 644,678 6 4 1,311,653 19 17 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 35,000 1 1 4,769,195 12 10 15,789,443 10 10 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 140,000 2 1 572,083 8 8 722,849 6 5 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 215,931 6 6 8,109,252 6 6 8,697,402 13 12

Ecosystem Science And Management 114,430 1 1 1,115,844 7 6 3,854,392 8 5 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 263,090 3 3 2,393,052 12 12 1,666,202 17 14 3,279,825 39 33

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 0 0 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 617,338 1 1 1,496,952 8 6 2,639,393 12 8 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 2,107,500 6 6 3,157,817 8 8 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 0 1,774,236 13 15 2,162,030 20 20 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 65,000 0 2 30,000 1 1 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 1,669,854 4 3 1,536,056 4 3 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 352,390 2 1 482,844 3 3 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 35,000 1 0 603,364 5 6 2,839,262 7 6 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 0 0 0 605,938 8 8 756,908 10 10 3,688,940 32 30

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 60,000 1 1 87,000 3 3

Soil & Crop Science 385,638 1 1 2,077,886 21 13 7,621,288 35 29 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 784,797 3 4 424,174 2 2 1,976,824 9 7
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Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 0 0 0 90,231 1 3 2,180,280 8 4 6,975,148 23 12

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 0 198,372 1 1 273,856 2 1 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 49,423 1 1 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 0 589,888 1 1 79,382 3 3 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 101,613 2 2 6,606,685 9 7 2,087,953 9 6 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 75,000 1 1 929,680 2 2 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 161,291 1 1 975,413 12 6 1,057,271 12 6 1,712,015 23 14

3,326,902 13 35,121,936 138 66,647,887 175 128,569,346

Amarillo 265,988 3 3 684,581 14 13 893,717 18 14 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 0 0 0 3,499,678 1 1 30,231 2 1 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 6,325 1 1 110,691 3 6 207,532 6 3 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 0 0 0 0 0 0 48,411 1 1 345,355 4 4

El Paso 5,000 1 1 93,940 5 5 31,008 1 1 544,017 4 3

Lubbock 8,000 1 1 364,959 9 7 476,147 12 10 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 10,000 1 1 10,000 1 1 117,679 4 3 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1 20,000 1 1 60,064 2 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 0 0 0 24,989 2 2 65,000 2 2 219,700 6 5

Temple 0 0 0 1,578,689 5 3 1,443,233 6 8 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 100,000 1 1 337,008 4 4 6,667 1 0 223,890 5 4

Vernon 0 0 0 86,197 4 4 96,638 5 4 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 0 0 0 1,234,187 3 1 301,696 7 5 1,228,639 12 7

415,313 9 8,044,919 48 3,737,959 53 12,500,986
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Civil Engineering 0 0 0 24,689 1 0 0 0 0 42,629 3 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0 6,800 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,788 2 0 197,841 3 0

0 0 140,189 1 181,588 0 270,323

3,742,215 22 43,307,044 187 70,567,434 228 141,340,655
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Admin-Cty Ag Delta County 10/01/19 14,314 AL-EXT-DS04 *Miller, Hurley 14,314

Schleicher County 10/01/19 13,500 AL-EXT-DS07 *Gibbs, Marty 13,500

Parmer County 01/01/17 34,358 AL-EXT-DS02 *Clawson, Michael 34,358

Admin-Cty Ag: Total Dept Award Amount - $62,172 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Agricultural Economics Sustainable Food Center 12/01/19 7,200 AL-EXT-AGEC *Dudensing, Rebekka 7,200

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $7,200 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Monsanto Company 09/01/19 76,800 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 38,400

Yang, Fei 38,400

BASF Corporation 11/15/19 247,226 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 247,226

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $324,026 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Family Development & Resource
Manag

Compatible Lands Foundation Inc. 09/01/19 351,097 AL-EXT-COFS *Peterson, Ricky 115,862

Kimbrough, Erin 115,862

Grenwelge, Cheryl 119,373

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $351,097 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Horticultural Science Texas Department of Agriculture 12/01/19 18,712 AL-EXT-HORT *Scheiner, Justin 18,712

Texas A&M University 04/01/20 81,282 AL-EXT-HORT *Masabni, Joseph 81,282

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $99,994 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource Department of Defense 12/16/19 182,821 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 182,821

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Award Amount - $182,821 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Poultry Science United Animal Health Inc. 04/01/19 9,490 AL-EXT-POSC *Coufal, Craig 9,490

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,490 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1
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Soil & Crop Science United Sorghum Checkoff Program 05/15/19 4,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 2,000

Heflin, Kevin 2,000

Equinom Ltd. 04/01/19 3,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 3,000

Equinom Ltd. 06/01/19 13,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 13,000

Jla International 05/22/19 3,199 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 3,199

Equinom Ltd. 06/01/19 11,050 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 11,050

Equinom Ltd. 06/15/19 13,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Bell, Jourdan 13,000

Bayer CropScience LP 01/01/20 7,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Segars, Christina 7,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 09/01/19 13,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 13,000

Bayer Cropscience Lp 01/01/20 3,500 AL-EXT-SCSC *Grubbs, Rebecca 3,500

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $70,749 Dept Award Count - 9 Dept Lead Awd Count- 9

District 09 - Bryan Fort Bend County 10/01/19 317,261 AL-EXT-DS09 *Mannino, Vincent 317,261

District 09 - Bryan: Total Dept Award Amount - $317,261 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Human Nutrition Texas Health & Human Services
Commission

10/01/17 14,188,132 AL-EXT-BLTX *Anding, Jenna 7,094,066

10/01/19 14,188,132 AL-EXT-BLTX *Anding, Jenna 7,094,066

Human Nutrition: Total Dept Award Amount - $14,188,132 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

December Total: 15,612,942
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Admin Ag And Nr 0 0 0 60,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 62,172 3 2 123,629 5 4 74,162 3 2 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 218,129 3 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 0 0 124,286 2 2 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 7,200 1 1 162,608 7 4 604,771 10 8 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,697,379 13 9 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 66,659 1 0 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 0 0 0 157,200 3 2 150,000 1 1 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 434,538 1 1 529,418 2 2

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1

Entomology 324,026 2 2 777,222 8 13 309,147 9 8 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 351,097 1 1 2,685,920 7 9 9,894,609 10 10 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 0 0 0 559,598 3 3 115,000 1 1 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 99,994 2 2 365,381 7 5 377,749 10 8 505,416 14 12

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 182,821 1 1 934,489 5 5 288,077 5 3 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 0 0 0 206,588 6 6 481,015 8 8 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 9,490 1 1 245,933 8 9 384,600 12 12 913,852 25 25

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 926,497 3 3 3,769,975 11 10 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 70,749 9 9 718,854 27 31 954,270 16 16 2,227,791 51 49

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 830,756 7 7 816,351 9 8 957,893 11 9

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 0 0 0 342,209 3 3

1,107,549 19 8,956,425 104 21,393,497 107 31,903,337
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Awards Amount
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Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,375 1 0

Human Nutrition 14,188,132 1 2 14,216,629 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0

14,188,132 2 14,216,629 2 0 0 91,692

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 12,500 1 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,600 1 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 317,261 1 1 317,261 1 1 350,228 1 1 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 292,850 2 2 0 0 0 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0

317,261 1 647,111 4 350,228 1 471,048

15,612,942 22 23,820,165 110 21,743,725 108 32,466,077
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